New Era School

345, Pandav Nagar,Ghaziabad

~ VHNOWLEDG

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

CLASS: X

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASS PERCENTAGE

101

101

100.00%

122

121

99.1%

139

139

100%

CLASS: Xll

NO. OF
REGISTERED
STUDENTS

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

PASSPERCENTAGE

116

115

99.13%

138

138

100%

125

124

99.2%




