



New Era School

345, Pandav Nagar, Ghaziabad

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION

CLASS: X

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE
1	2023	101	101	100.00%
2	2024	122	121	99.1%
3	2025	139	139	100%

CLASS: XII

S.NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASSPERCENTAGE
1	2023	116	115	99.13%
2	2024	138	138	100%
3	2025	125	124	99.2%